greenmax.eu  |  info@greenmax.eu  |  +31 413 29 44 47
Material
● Tubes: Polyethylene (PE)
● Components: Polypropylene (PP)
● 100% recyclable
● Polyethylene hose with filtering
   cloth to protect against clogging up
● Extra perforation for better aeration

vertical
 8 - 16 cm < 3 m 2 m¹ 0,5 m¹
16 - 25 cm 3 - 5 m 2,5 m¹ 0,5 m¹
25 - 45 cm 5 - 7 m 4,5 m¹ 0,5 m¹
> 45 cm > 7 m 7,5 m¹ 0,5 m¹
Example of installation AirMax Aeration Example of installation AquaMax Irrigation
Ø Tube horizontal: 80 mm
Ø Tube vertical: 80 mm
Ø Tube horizontal: 80 mm
Ø Tube verticall: 80 mm
43
greenmax.eu  |  info@greenmax.eu  |  +31 413 29 44 47
 Components
Flexible Irrigation/Aeration hose
PE Ø 80 mm Type: AMS80
PE Ø 100 mm Type: AMS100
PE Ø 160 mm Type: AMS160
50 m1 per roll
Flexible Irrigation/Aeration hose including woven filtering cloth
PE Ø 80 mm Type: AMS80K
50 m1 per roll
PE Ø 100 mm Type: AMS100K
50 m1 per roll
PE Ø 160 mm Type: AMS160K 25 m1 per roll
Flexible Irrigation/Aeration hose including coconut filtering cloth
PE Ø 80 mm Type: AMS80C
PE Ø 100 mm Type: AMS100C
50 m1 per roll
Flexible Irrigation/Aeration hose encased in polypropylene 450
PE Ø 80 mm Type: AMS80PP
PE Ø 100 mm Type: AMS100PP
50 m1 per roll
AirMax 45 Aeration hose 45% perforated
including woven filtering cloth
PE Ø 80mm Type: AMB80K